G.N. 2796

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2461480
2407064
2243318
1774812
2278800
2608688
1233683
1087879
1104750
2618784
0413147
1703805
2307181
1154099
0458191
2343157

2319191
1831419
2150356
1295924
2311821
1947389
1483957
1948182
2357483

(Lanshi) Industry Co., LIMITED

Al ASIA LIMITED

ACT BUSINESS CO., LIMITED

AL KAWAKEB COMPANY LIMITED

ALTECH STORE (HK) LIMITED

ANSONKE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ART STAR (CHINA) LIMITED

ASIAN ENVIRONMENTAL MINERALS (AEM) LIMITED
ASIATIC INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

AUNI TRADING LIMITED

AUSCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AXA Partners CLP General Services Asia Limited

Arya Consulting Limited

BASIX INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

BEST CONCEPT INDUSTRIAL (SHEN YANG) LIMITED

BESTMETER (HONGKONG) ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

BG Marketing Consultancy Limited

BLUE SKY ENVIRONMENTAL RECYCLING LIMITED

BLUEBOARD INTERACTION (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

BODHICITTA HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
BP RESOURCES CO., LIMITED

BRIGHT GENIUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BRILLION GREEN LIMITED

BSG i-Mart International Limited

BUREAU YELLES IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
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2463819

2054050
1947713

1127280
1004948
0161565
1621081
2603800

0143191
2581117

1081800
1785932
2162076
1468350
1766579
2114310
2646650

2091138
2084845

1952958
2228423

2683741
2683733
1380353
1369433

2052178
1284341
2632322
1150757

Bayes Business Analysis Limited

Brightening Group Co., Limited

CARGOMARINE LOGISTICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

CDH Mobile (HK) Limited

CG MARBLE AND GRANITE LIMITED

CHARMOST LIMITED

CHARTER GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA PROCESS AUTOMATION INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINA WIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CHINA ZHONG YING HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

CITT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CLOUDNET HK LIMITED

COLD STAR GROUP LIMITED

COUGAR SPORTING GOODS CO., LIMITED
CR DIAMONDS LIMITED

Carbo HR Limited

China DANI Biology Health Enterprises Co. Limited

China Music International Limited

China Noble Club International Fashion Institute Limited

Colors Technology Company Limited

Company Registration Number 2228423 Limited

DA CHANG FENG TRADING LIMITED
DA CHANG YUN TRADING LIMITED
DARE TO DREAM LIMITED

DESSERT REVOLUTION (MONGKOK BRANCH) COMPANY
LIMITED

DIAO TRADING LIMITED

DIGIWELL COMPANY LIMITED

DONG YANG SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED
DYNAMIC TELECOM TRADING LIMITED
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2014191
2618147
1473919
1991872
2418220
1513067
2002719
1536130
2415768
0759920
1850417
1224514
2070043
2497094
1958791
1820815
2007308
1392164
2381247
2392563
1092491
2162524
2027815
2295982
2068303
1855849
0914849
2004256

1705803
2099462
1487453
1682127
1263842

Dawkins Universal Limited

Dhow Group Investment Co., Limited
Dreamtolink International Limited

EAST ASIA INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
EDER SHARES CO., LIMITED

EDIT SCI-TECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EKIN LIGHTING LIMITED

EPLUS COMPUTER HARDWARES COMPANY (HK) LIMITED

EVAN LIMITED

EVER GAINING INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
EVERDENT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
EVERLASTING RICH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FINENAV TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FINISH LINE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FUKANG FA TRADING LIMITED

FULLMARK INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FUNTIME ANIMATION HARDWARE CO., LIMITED
FUZHOU HENGSHENG HARDWARE CO., LIMITED
Fen-z Media (Hong Kong) Limited

Flux Labs Limited

Fluxmeta Limited

GAL VERED TRADING LIMITED

GALATECH ENGINEERING LIMITED

GLAES COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBAL MARKETS HOLDING LIMITED

GLOBAL WAY ASIA LIMITED

GLORY MARK INVESTMENT LIMITED

GMANGO (HK) SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GOLD FORUM CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLD PANDA CREATE LIMITED

GOLDSUNO (HK) CO., LIMITED

GRACE BUSINESS CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED
GREAT LEADERSHIP LIMITED
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2418993 GZ CRG4WD LIMITED

2674141 Gearhead Technology Company Limited RIFERHZATRAE]

2574299 Goldsource Group (Int') Limited <EFIIR AR E (B AR A H]

2594458 Gun Ming Investment Limited S PERRAHE

1170934 HANG WEI ELECTRONIC METAL PRODUCTS LIMITED IEEEF A S AIRAE

0547347 HARDWARE ENTERPRISES LIMITED AEMHEARATE

1691165 HEADWAY VENTURES LIMITED THEREEEARAE

1640438 HENGSHEN ENTERPRISE GROUP LIMITED (B EEEARAE

1375788 HK ALL CORE ERA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED 534 5 (0B Rl A TR A

Gl
2606874 HK International Wudao Education Group Limited FEEERERSEEARS
Gl

2203730 HK LANHE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED F AR E AR AE

2302711 HK LongXin Investment Management Co., Limited EHESIEEEHEARAE

1927536 HK NEW ROCK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED I AEEAR AT

2586503 HK WEI XIN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED E TR R AR A E

2261368 HK YIMEI INT'L ANTI-AGING ENTERPRISE FEDERATION FHEEEISITE SRS
LIMITED HIEAE

1567220 HKG Technologies Limited AR ATRAE

2052050 HOLLY KITCHEN INTL CO., LIMITED

2603919 HONDAIR LIMITED

2030705 HONG KONG ENGIN TRADING CO., LIMITED HHEREESARAT

2035805 HONG KONG FU KAM MACHINERY LIMITED FAEERRARAT

2092189 HONG KONG LIAN HUI RUBBER PLASTIC CO., LIMITED R A TR AT

1482935 HONG KONG RICKY SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED L L = /AN

1561935 HONG KONG UNITED CITIES INVESTMENT AND EHB AR RARAE
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

1664934 HONG KONG ZHONG HONG CO., LIMITED FH P IEATR AT

1488487 HONGKONG CYD HOLDING CO., LIMITED BRI B AR A E]

2168941 HONGKONG DAWEI LIMITED EHREEARATE

1345892 HONGKONG QUNHONG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED FBREEE AR AE

1060625 HONGKONG RICHER INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED s A RS EE AR AT

1869864 HONGKONG SIMON TRADING LIMITED ERGSEHEARAE

1659538 HONGKONG STRONG TECH COMPANY LIMITED F BRI B FRATRAE

2532941 HONGKONG TONGTIANDI TELECOM TECHNOLOGY CO., A H R AR A E

LIMITED



1526870
2135110
2016566
2467693
1596660

1420346
1322903
2292096
1873538
2038653
1918086

2672187
2575966
2332003
2276518

2600375
2600893

1631253
1811303
2515447
1785823
2012746
2049012
1197741
1259791
1940244
1523467
1292854
1315640
2597642
2562413

HONGKONG XINWEI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YANGLI LIMITED

HONGS INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

HONGTIANSHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUAQI INTERNATIONAL HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HUGE LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUITENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Ho Feng Supply Chain Company Limited

Honestbuy International (HK) Limited

Hong Kong E-Peak Limited

Hong Kong Lily Culture & Arts Development Co., Limited

Hong Kong Mengxiang Virtue Limited
Hong Kong Youthful Trade Limited
Hong Kong ZhongYue Holding Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhongyi Space Decoration Design Co., Limited

HongKong Wintson Asset Management Limited

Hongkong Dashing Riveting Tools Manufacturing Co., Limited

Hongkong Weslox Technology Co., Limited

Huake Optoelectronics Technology Co., Limited
Huang Ting Construction Company Limited
INFINITYLULU LIMITED

INKBANC INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL PLAN DO SEE LIMITED
INTERSOL TRADING LIMITED

IPLOVELY CO., LIMITED

JIN LI CHANG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JOHMAR Holding Limited

JOINTRON (QUANZHOU) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
JOLLY TOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JiHaoTong (HK) Industrial Limited

Jill by J co., Limited
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2633020 JinYuan Clothing Co., Limited TR AT
2037290 KEI YIP (HK) ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED s A ]
1705682 KING CHING GROUP LIMITED FIEEEARAH
0177533 KONG WAH COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED BHENARAE
0482482 E(;/Il\ﬁEgAH INDUSTRIAL (TIANJIN) INVESTMENT COMPANY 33 T 35 ( KL & AR /A 5
0147459 KONG WAH MACHINERY ENGINEERING LIMITED AR LA AIRAE
0143344 KONG WAH VIDEO ENGINEERING LIMITED BEEBH TRARAHE
0356869 KONG WAH WAREHOUSE LIMITED BRI AEIRAE
1556477 KWAN YUE SERVICES LIMITED B AERAE
2519853 Konnecting Dots Pvt Limited

1923653 LANSUR EXPO TEAM LIMITED EEESEEEIRAT
1393937 LDP Mould Industry CO., Limited B B P TR A
2486655 LILIANNE CA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

2454237 LITE IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED TR AR A E
2700656 ~ LMT Transdermal System Company Limited SEBCHT R A TR A E]
1722815 LUCK TEAM CORPORATION LIMITED TEIETRA

0598358 LUCKY FAITH LIMITED BLBE AR A H]

2569657 Le Bazaar De DouDou Limited

1461666 Living Dao Holding Limited TEEEEEAIRAE
2623234 MAB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2014275 MACTEC HOLDING LIMITED FERHERAIRATE
2533681 MANA PUBLISHING CO., LIMITED A AR AR A
1060433 MARQUE INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO. LIMITED RS S AR AE
1834823 MATEMCIL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED EHREARAE
0660076 MAX HIGH LIMITED B AMRAE]

1851512 MECH-TECH (HK) PACIFIC LIMITED

1275641 MEGA PLAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED AR A E
1279116 MGD International Co., Limited FEEHEEAREAT
2066374 MILES INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

2190144 MINGXING LEATHER CO., LIMITED BHE R S AR A E]
2022303 MINGYI TRADE CO., LIMITED R4 S ARAT
1184921 MINING TECHNOLOGY $.LM. LIMITED

1964551 MINSUN WOODEN COLLECTIONS TRADING LIMITED ZRAREAIRAHE



2370657
2246156
1991535
2620645
2029154

2114763
1852131
2231091
2091819
1944902
1949133
1625421
0603759
2225855
2657791
1349317
2062309
0961484
2325662
1110786
2374988
1219472
2683759
2683749
2099806
1094149
2581534
1000358
1630532
1059190
1942910
1083525
1819972

MORE BEST INC LIMITED

MVD Commerce Limited

NASTAT TRADE CO., LIMITED

NEW HT (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED

Nanjing Sky Land Business & Industrial Co., Limited

Neiman Molenaar Limited

Neimeng Xinxin International Limited

Not Just A Bottle Limited

OK Storage Limited

OMVISION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
OrangeSun Co., Limited

PAN-PACIFIC INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
PARAMOUNT WAY LIMITED

PETEX Pet Express Limited

PRANCE ENERGY CO., LIMITED

PRIMA ESTATES LIMITED

PRIME SIGNS (HK) CO., LIMITED

PROFIT CLASSIC GLASS LIMITED

PROSTEN HEALTHCARE FINANCE & INVESTMENT LIMITED
PROUD ORCHID INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Powerstone Industrial Co., Limited

Property Partnership Limited -The-

QING LING TRADING LIMITED

QING QI TRADING LIMITED

QINGDAO ARDOR JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
QUALI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RALLY WORKS LIMITED

REALTY PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RICH CHAIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
ROKOMOKO CO., LIMITED

ROSTAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ROUNDWAY PRESS LIMITED

Revolution Asia Limited
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2580829
2563122
2567742
2211301
0991020
2347361
2003821
1839690
0311487
0766821
2077029
0344597
1453124
0478266
2061787
2302387
1198151
1061704
2187100
1431172
0736892
1013539
1316818
1196404
2248716
1734012
2243557
2059132
2157368
0143824
1007507
0309940
2309638

Rich & Bright Metal Company Limited

Rich Gold Trading Group Limited

Riemann (Cayman) Investment Holdings Limited

S. H. Impex Limited

SAIGON CAPITAL LIMITED

SHANHAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SHENZHEN GETSOUND ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN GOALSUN LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
SHON TAI INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

SINO BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
SKY BEAUTY CARE LIMITED

SKY CHELLENGE INVESTMENT LIMITED
SKYLAND INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SPEEDTECH AUTO ENGINEERING LIMITED

STAR WENZHOU LIMITED

STRONG SINO ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SUN-MIN (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

SUNCHINE GLOBAL LIMITED

SUNDIAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SUNMEDIC HEALTHCARE (HK) CO., LIMITED
SUNNY SOLAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SUNSHINE HOLDING CO. LIMITED

SUS ADVANCING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SYIL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Saint & Glorious Age Hotel Management Limited

Sino Sky Energy Group Limited

Sky Heroes Limited

South-East Asia Import Company Limited

Sunjoys Consultant International Limited

TANG'S SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
TANGERINE GLOBAL HONG KONG LIMITED
TEAM SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED
TECHNIQUE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2631328
1377393
1957329
0941340

2002445
2590265
1972403
0025946
1506478
0859182
2467697
1376344
1813691
0604690
1393318
2012391

2320133
2724095
2071224
1115037
1504810
2697006

0293613
2521277
2114079
2669499
2525839
2422194
1581161
1668082
2140974

TENG YUN XIANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TOYZOOM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TRANS-CENTER INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

TSANG FOOK AUDIO AND LIGHTING CONSULTANT LIMITED

TingKai Industrial (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Ttbit International Technology Limited

UEC INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
UNITEX (FAR EAST) ELECTRONICS LIMITED
UNIVERSE KING CO., LIMITED

VISION DYNAMICS LIMITED

WEIHENGDA TRADING CO., LIMITED
WINCOBEL CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
WINNER LUCK INVESTMENT LIMITED
WISEFUL LIMITED

XIAMEN GAOXINCHENG PREMIUM MFG. CO., LIMITED

XIAMEN KINSAM INVESTMENT & MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
XIEYING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

XINYEON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YEMA INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
YIWU WINNIE PROMBAG CO., LIMITED

YONHO TOWNLET (HK) DINING LIMITED

YOUNG FOOD (HK) GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

YOUNG HILL LIMITED

YOUSHENGDA TRADE LIMITED

YUN TA INT'L TRADING LIMITED
YUNFANGSHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Yangjiang Maysmart Hardware Co., Limited

Yangzhou Dingxin Photoelectric Technology Co., Limited
Yaoxiang Global Trading Company Limited

Yicai United Company Limited

Yunsheng Technology Group Investment Holding Limited
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0352923 ZARMETI LIMITED SARAT
1046822 7D INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1690103 ZHAOFENG TRADING LIMITED JKEE B AERAE

0219353 ZHEJIANG FUCHUEN SHIPPING & ENTERPRISES COMPANY, EEBAERIRAE
LIMITED

1085577 ZHEN HUA MOLD MACHINERY (HK) LIMITED PRHE R WM (B ) AR AT

1014664 ZHONGGANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED S E RSB TR AT

1709813 ZINGZONE INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED TENE 2 (G ATRAH]

2047396 ZUPING FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED HEE MR AR AT

2406854 Zhi Liao Travel International Development Co. Limited ST B SE s A TR A H]

2301504 ZonghengTek Co., Limited

2064534 iCompany Services Limited SR EATR AT

26 April 2019 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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